
Office of the Director 610-205-8513 email address

Director / Chief Fire Marshal jwaters@umtownship.org

Permits Division

permits Wendy Logan Rose Grosso wlogan@umtownship.org
contractor registration Rose Grosso Wendy Logan rgrosso@umtownship.org

610-205-8507 610-205-8508 permits@umtownship.org

Building Regulations Division mzadroga@umtownship.org

Residential 610-205-8511

code information Brian Sakal Michael Pontician bsakal@umtownship.org

plans review Brian Sakal Michael Pontician 610-205-8509

mechanical inspections Ken Myers Brian Sakal kmyers@umtownship.org

plumbing inspections Ken Myers Brian Sakal 610-205-8510

zoning / signs Brian Sakal Mark Zadroga

Commercial

code information Michael Pontician Mark Zadroga mpontician@umtownship.org

plans review Michael Pontician Mark Zadroga 484-636-3870

mechanical inspections Ken Myers Michael Pontician

plumbing inspections Ken Myers Michael Pontician mzadroga@umtownship.org

zoning / signs Mark Zadroga Brian Sakal 610-205-8511

Mechanical

air-conditioning and ventilation Ken Myers Michael Pontician kmyers@umtownship.org

boilers, furnaces, heaters Ken Myers Michael Pontician 610-205-8510

duct systems Ken Myers Michael Pontician

exhaust systems Ken Myers Michael Pontician

refrigeration Ken Myers Michael Pontician

Plumbing

fixtures and faucets Ken Myers Michael Pontician kmyers@umtownship.org

sanitary drainage Ken Myers Michael Pontician 610-205-8510

water heaters Ken Myers Michael Pontician

water supply and distribution Ken Myers Michael Pontician

Zoning 610-205-8511

outside lighting Mark Zadroga Brian Sakal mzadroga@umtownship.org

set-backs Mark Zadroga Brian Sakal 610-205-8511

signs, banners, balloons Mark Zadroga Brian Sakal

use and occupancy Mark Zadroga Brian Sakal

use groups and regulations Mark Zadroga Brian Sakal

Safety and Codes Enforcement
Information and Routing Matrix

Wendy Logan

John Waters

Mark Zadroga
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Property Maintenance
     Regulations Division

code information Bob Rudzinski Bob Rudzinski rrudzinski@umtownship.org

exterior property areas Bob Rudzinski Bob Rudzinski 484-636-3869

extermination Bob Rudzinski Bob Rudzinski

inspections Bob Rudzinski Bob Rudzinski

recycling Bob Rudzinski Bob Rudzinski

rubbish and garbage Bob Rudzinski Bob Rudzinski

ventilation Bob Rudzinski Bob Rudzinski

Fire and Rescue Services bdaywalt@umtownship.org

emergencies 610-205-8554

code information Bill Daywalt Bill Henderson

plans review Bill Daywalt Bill Henderson

permit-related inspections Bill Daywalt Bill Henderson whenderson@umtownship.org

routine inspections Bill Henderson Bill Daywalt 610-205-8559

blasting Bill Daywalt Bill Henderson

fire reports Bill Daywalt John Waters

emergency management John Waters Bill Daywalt jwaters@umtownship.org

emergency and stand-by power Bill Daywalt Bill Henderson 610-205-8513

fire hydrants Bill Daywalt Bill Henderson

fire safety education programs Bill Daywalt Bill Henderson

key boxes Henderson Bill Daywalt

hazardous materials Bill Daywalt John Waters

dial "911"

Bill Daywalt

Robert Rudzinski
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